To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa 1. Name of Conveying party(ies): Dr. Andreas PETZOLD Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes _X_No 3. Nature of conveyance:X_AssignmentMergerSecurity AgreementChange of Name	Patent and Trademark Office hed original documents or copy thereof.		
Other Execution Date: AUG. 4, 2003 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/6c/6964 Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes _x No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed: Name:Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: The street Address: Street Address: Street Address:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		
City: Roslyn State: NY ZIP: 11576	8. Deposit account number: 03-2468 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
9. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document. Edward R. Freedman Name of Person Signing	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true August 22, 2003 Signature Date ages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:2		

_	_	
•	• • • •	ASSIGNMENT
7-5)	Insert Name(s) of Investors	(1) Dr. Andreas PETZOLD
	•	(2)
	•	(3)
		(4)
		(5)
		In consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to
6) ·	Insert name of Ausliance	(6) <u>Deutsches Zentrum für Luft- und Raumfahrt e.V.</u>
カ	Insert address of Assignee	(7) Linder Höhe, D-51147 Köln, Germany
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest owned by the undersigned for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as
8)	Inners identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(8) METHOD OF OPTICALLY MEASURING BLACK CARBON IN THE ATMOSPHERE AND APPARATUS FOR CARRYING OUT THE METHOD
		for which the undersigned has executed an application for patent in the United States of America
9)	Invert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on even date herewith
(O)	Alternative Manifloriion for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number,
	•	filed;
ivisions	l or reisme applications there	and each of the undersigned also agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to said assignee all applications for patent and any original and reissued Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent. agrees to execute all papers in connection with the application and any continuing or of and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as
io Assi ansferre	gnee may deem necessary or d.	expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the invention hereby
very way alid Uni r her :	concerning this application or y possible in obtaining evidence and 3) Each of the undersigned ted States patent to the Assignee. 4) Each of the undersigned a respecting the invention and im	agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be continuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in a going forward with such interference. agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a agrees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him provements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify
atents of the satire in the trewith.	of the United States resulting to the United Assignee, as Assignee of the terest herein assigned, and the Control of the undersigned herein the terest herein assigned to the terest herein the	from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the that he or she has not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict ereby grants the firm of Collard & Roc P.C. the power to insert on this assignment any
irther i	dentification which may be no	scessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent

Office for recordation of this document.

7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the

	in whitess whether, executed by each of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned.							
(1)	Date	04/08/2003	Signature of Inventor	Aleas	Geldd			
(2)	Date		Signature of Inventor					
(3)	Date		Signature of Inventor					
(4)	Date		Signature of Inventor					
(5)	Date		Signature of Inventor	The second secon				
Dat	•		Witness					
Dat	e		Witness					

RECORDED: 08/22/2003

\spec\assign.frm

PATENT REEL: 014448 FRAME: 0715